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 Unit : Administration (5) 

Acosta Julianny (Julian) Safety and Training Specialist 352-955-6601 352-231-9637 julianny.acosta@dot.state.fl.us John Petty
Croft Cristina Quality Systems Manager 352-955-6634 cristina.croft@dot.state.fl.us John Petty
Petty John Operations Manager 352-955-6630 850-412-8020 john.petty@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke
Robinson George Senior Maintenance Technician 352-955-6610 352-339-0540 850-412-8339 george.robinson@dot.state.fl.us John Petty
Sowers Melanie Purchasing/Contracts Agent III 352-955-6637 850-412-8026 melanie.sowers@dot.state.fl.us John Petty

 Unit : Bituminous Materials (4) 

Chami Ahmad Bituminous Engineer 352-955-6643 ahmad.chami@dot.state.fl.us Howie Moseley
Moseley Howard State Bituminous Materials Engineer 352-955-2905 352-317-5989 howard.moseley@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke 
Rilko Wayne Bituminous Mix/Binder Engineer 352-955-6314 352-231-6578 wayne.rilko@dot.state.fl.us Howie Moseley
Sholar Gregory (Greg) Bituminous Materials Engineer 352-955-2920 352-317-6633 850-412-8030 gregory.sholar@dot.state.fl.us Howie Moseley

 Unit : Director's Office (1) 

Ruelke Timothy (Tim) Director, Office of Materials 352-955-6620 352-231-0264 850-412-8380 timothy.ruelke@dot.state.fl.us Courtney Drummond

 Unit : Geotechnical Materials (4) 

Hernando Jose Soils Field Operations Engineer 352-955-2928 850-412-8255 jose.hernando@dot.state.fl.us Dave Horhota
Horhota David (Dave) State Geotechnical Materials Engineer 352-955-2924 352-317-6655 850-412-8270 david.horhota@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke
Jameson Dino Earthwork Engineer 352-955-2933 dino.jameson@dot.state.fl.us Dave Horhota
Shoucair John Geotechnical Materials Engineer 352-955-2925 352-317-6663 850-412-8271 john.shoucair@dot.state.fl.us Dave Horhota

 Unit : Information Technology (1) 

Thorp Raymond (Ray) State Materials Office - Platform Services Supervisor 352-955-6603 352-317-0736 850-412-8309 raymond.thorp@dot.state.fl.us Jerry Williams

 Unit : Pavement Materials (4) 

Allick Jr. Wayne Accelerated Pavement Testing Engineer 352-955-2906 wayne.allick@dot.state.fl.us Bouzid Choubane
Choubane Bouzid State Pavement Materials Engineer 352-955-6302 352-231-9786 850-412-8345 bouzid.choubane@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke
Greene James (Jamie) Pavement Evaluation Engineer 352-955-6329 352-231-5508 850-412-8349 james.greene@dot.state.fl.us Bouzid Choubane
Holzschuher III Charles Pavement Performance Engineer 352-955-6341 352-231-5433 850-412-8346 charles.holzschuher@dot.state.fl.us Bouzid Choubane

 Unit : Public Information (1) 

McDonald Christine Public Information Specialist 352-955-6624 352-672-5184 850-412-8332 christine.mcdonald@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke

 Unit : Structural Materials (4) 

Bergin Michael (Mike) Concrete Materials Engineer 352-955-6666 850-412-8352 michael.bergin@dot.state.fl.us Paul Vinik
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Lasa Ivan Steel Materials Administrator 352-955-2901 352-339-2051 850-412-8362 ivan.lasa@dot.state.fl.us Paul Vinik
Reed Nikita Chemical Operations Manager 352-955-6654 850-412-8366 nikita.reed@dot.state.fl.us Paul Vinik
Vinik Paul State Structural Materials Engineer 352-955-6686 352-231-5335 850-412-8374 paul.vinik@dot.state.fl.us Timothy J. Ruelke
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